
PLAN NOT TO SCALE - THIS IS NOT A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT DRAWING #: 085-707-404-405 ASBUILT DATE:  

Floor Plan

Key Plan

406401 402 403 404 405 408407 409 410 413411 412 414 415 416 417 418

LOADING

Click to access 3D model

8,197 SFTOTAL SF AVAILABLE -
2,066 SFOFFICE -
6,131 SFWAREHOUSE SF -

403 404 405

EXISTING 12' RAMP

INSTALL GUARD RAIL
FOR EXISTING GAS

6'X8'

ELEC.

DOCK
12'-0" x 14'-0"

DRIVE-INDOCK
8'-6" x 10'-0"

DOCK
8'-6" x 10'-0"

8'-10"
CLG HT
8'-10"

CLG HT

22'-0"
CLG HT

BOTTOM
OF

BEAM

22'-0"
CLG HT

BOTTOM
OF

BEAM

WH WH

12'-51
4" 41'-11

2" 11'-33
4"

7'
-1

3 4"
15

'-9
1 2"

22
'-0

1 4"
56

'-4
1 2"

11'-33
4"11'-91

4"11'-61
4"11'-71

2"5'-01
2"12'-51

4"

12
'-7

"
14

'-6
1 4"

5'
-1

11 4"
11

'-3
1 2"

86'-111
2"

57
'-8

1 2"

18'-101
4"

1'-13
4"

36
'-1

3 4"
11

'-1
3 4"

66'-113
4"

10
5'

-0
"

9'
-0

3 4"
13

'-1
01 4"

SUITE 404-405
707 ORDNANCE ROAD

CURTIS BUSINESS CENTER 1
BALTIMORE, MD 21226

NEEDS TO BE FIELD VERIFIED

https://a360.co/3aSHbdN
https://a360.co/3aSHbdN
https://a360.co/3aSHbdN
https://a360.co/3aSHbdN
https://a360.co/3aSHbdN
https://a360.co/3aSHbdN

